

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7842 of 2021

=====

SHAMMI CHADHA W/O LATE JITENDRA KUMAR CHADHA
Versus
BANK OF BARODA

=====

Appearance:

MR DANNYSON K MACWAN(9927) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3

MR. ARCHIT P JANI(7304) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3

SHRUTI G PASI(9306) for the Petitioner(s) No. 1,2,3

for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE N.V.ANJARIA

Date : 24/06/2021

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 11.8.2021.

(N.V.ANJARIA, J)

Manshi